

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION STAMP NO. 6430 OF 2026

STAMP NO. OF

Union Of India, Thr. Secretary, Ministry OfRESPONDENT
Commerce And Industries, New Delhi And Ors.

ADV A. K. WAGHMARE for Petitioner
ADV KARTIK SHUKUL DSGI FOR RES/UNION,
MS K P MARPAKWAR AGP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 26th March, 2026

At the request of learned Counsel for the respondent/AGP,
Stand over to 09.04.2026.

Page 1/1