

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION STAMP NO. 6430 OF 2026

In

STAMP NO. OF

Union Of India, Thr. Secretary, Ministry OfRESPONDENT
Commerce And Industries, New Delhi And Ors.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJ D. WAKODE,
JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)